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LaRosaleda
GOLF CLUB

CAMPEONATO PROVINCIAL DE TENERIFE DE PITCH & PUTT 2022
LA ROSALEDA GOLF CLUB

TEE
1

HORA

FRANJA HORARIA

LICENCIA

CP06815666
CP09406286
CP15698466

CP15448004
CP15793027
CP15453151

CP00381543
CP15076778
CP06916790

CP00986267
CP00092282
CP15961199

CP15804468
CP06065762
CP00793987

CP35401191
CP35421833
CP24414156

CP39967471

CP39964238
CP39950874

CP35750527
CP00151571
CP39990323

CP35069929
CP15937710

JUGADOR/A

AZA FRUTOS, FERNANDO
RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ANDRES

RADDINO NISORIA, ANTONIO ANGEL
LEPPANEN, MAIJA LEENA
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUIS
NGUEGANG, JEAN-PAUL
ALDEA FRIAS, DAN

RUIZ SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN FRANCISCO
GARRIGUE, YVES
HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE MANUEL

MURNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR DAVID
PIQUERO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ANTONIO

ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
POLICART GENE, XAVIER
ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL

HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ANGEL WLADIMIR

BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX

DIAZ GIL, MARIA CONCEPCION
MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO
RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER

GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA
PLASENCIA GARCES, CARMEN PIEDAD



HORARIO DE SALIDAS - SABADO 20 DE AGOSTO 2022
22 JORNADA

FRANJA HORARIA

TEE HORA LICENCIA JUGADOR/A

1 (BN  CP06815666 AZA FRUTOS, FERNANDO
CP09406286 RODRIGUEZ CRUZ, JUAN JOSE
CP15698466 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, ANDRES

1 13:24 CP15448004 RADDINO NISORIA, ANTONIO ANGEL
CP15793027 LEPPANEN, MAIJA LEENA
CP15453151 HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

1 13:32 CP00381543 SALOMON FELECHOSA, JOSE LUIS
CP15076778 NGUEGANG, JEAN-PAUL
CP06916790 ALDEA FRIAS, DAN

1 13:40 CP00986267 RUIZ SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN FRANCISCO
CP00092282 GARRIGUE, YVES
CP15961199 HERNANDEZ GUTIERREZ, JOSE MANUEL

13:48 CP15804468 MUNOZ CAMPOS, ROSA
CP06065762 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR DAVID
CP00793987 PIQUERO GONZALEZ, VICTOR ANTONIO

1 13:56 CP35401191 ARTILES CARRENO, DOMINGO
CP35421833 POLICART GENE, XAVIER
CP24414156 ARRIAGA BRINGAS, MIGUEL ANGEL

1 14:04 CP39967471 HERNANDEZ MEJIAS, ANGEL WLADIMIR
CP39964238 BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA
CP39950874 GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FELIX

1 14:12 CP35750527 DIAZ GIL, MARIA CONCEPCION
CP00151571 MACIAS TORRES, ANTONIO
CP39990323 RAMIREZ NARANJO, ESTHER

1 14:20 CP35069929 GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA
CP15937710 PLASENCIA GARCES, CARMEN PIEDAD
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